
4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RA020  Holton RG AM

Bus:020-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:7:01 am
End Time:7:25 am
Total Time:23:02
Distance:4.19 mi.

7:01 amSTART Overbrook Road@Tazewell St(1)
7:03 amSTOP Edge Hill Road @ Hawthorne Ave [S](2)
7:06 amSTOP Montrose Ave@Brookland Park Blvd [SW](3)
7:08 amSTOP W Brookland Park Blvd @ Edgewood Ave [SW](4)
7:12 am(stop) Westwood Ave @ Moss Side Ave [NE](5)
7:12 amSTOP Moss Side Ave @ W Ladies Mile Road [NW](6)
7:14 amSTOP W Ladies Mile Road @ Noble Ave [NE](7)
7:16 amSTOP Westwood Ave @ Hawthorne Ave [NE](8)
7:18 amSTOP Hawthorne Ave @ Walton Ave [SE](9)
7:21 amEND W Laburnum Ave @ Moss Side Ave [SW](10)

1600 West Laburnum Ave
7:25 amDEST Holton Elementary(11)



4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RP020  Holton RG PM

Bus:020-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:58 pm
Total Time:13:56
Distance:4.21 mi.

1600 West Laburnum Ave
2:45 pmORIGIN Holton Elementary(1)

2:47 pmSTART W Laburnum Ave @ Moss Side Ave [SW](2)
2:49 pmSTOP Hawthorne Ave @ Walton Ave [NW](3)
2:50 pmSTOP Hawthorne Ave @ Westwood Ave [NW](4)
2:51 pm(stop) Westwood Ave @ Moss Side Ave [SW](5)
2:52 pmSTOP W Ladies Mile Road @ Moss Side Ave [NE](6)
2:52 pmSTOP W Ladies Mile Road @ Noble Ave [NE](7)
2:53 pm(stop) W Ladies Mile Road @ Hawthorne Ave [NE](8)
2:53 pm(stop) Hawthorne Ave@ Brookland Park Blvd [NW](9)
2:54 pmSTOP Montrose Ave@Brookland Park Blvd [SW](10)
2:54 pmSTOP W Brookland Park Blvd @ Edgewood Ave [SW](11)
2:57 pmSTOP Hawthorne Ave @ Edge Hill Road [NE](12)
2:58 pmEND Tazewell St @ Overbrook Road [NW](13)



4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RA056  Holton RG AM

Bus:056-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:7:14 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:15:16
Distance:2.71 mi.

7:14 amSTART Westminster Ave@Seminary Ave(1)
7:17 amSTOP Westbrook Ave @ E Seminary Ave [NE](2)

(HUB)
7:18 amSTOP Westbrook Ave@Brook rd @Ginter park Library [NE](3)

7:21 amSTOP Claremont Ave @ Lamont St [NE](4)
7:23 amSTOP Amherst Ave @ Newport Dr [NE](5)
7:25 amEND Newport Dr@ Westminster Ave [SE](6)

1600 West Laburnum Ave
7:30 amDEST Holton Elementary(7)



4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RP056  Holton RG PM

Bus:056-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:2:53 pm
Total Time: 8:49
Distance:2.83 mi.

1600 West Laburnum Ave
2:45 pmORIGIN Holton Elementary(1)

2:46 pmSTART Claremont Ave @ Lamont St [SW](2)
2:48 pmSTOP Westminster Ave @ Seminary Ave [NE](3)
2:50 pmSTOP Westbrook Ave @ E Seminary Ave [SW](4)
2:51 pmSTOP Watkins St @ Chamberlayne Ave [NE](5)

(HUB)
2:52 pm(stop) Westbrook Ave@Brook rd @Ginter park Library [NE](6)

2:53 pmEND Newport Dr@ Westminster Ave [NE](7)



4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RA220  Holton RG AM

Bus:220-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:7:08 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:21:45
Distance:4.81 mi.

The Birches Apts
7:08 amSTART W Graham Road@Langston Ave(1)

7:11 amSTOP Lamont St @ Whitby Road [SE](2)
7:12 amSTOP Loxley Road @ Wentbridge Road [N](3)
7:15 amSTOP Suffolk Road @ Westwood Ave [SE](4)
7:16 amSTOP Westwood Ave @ Lamont St [S](5)
7:18 amSTOP Palmyra Ave @ Lamont St [NE](6)
7:19 amSTOP Lamont St @ Wilmington Ave [SE](7)
7:21 amSTOP Chatham Road @ Wilmington Ave [NW](8)
7:23 amSTOP Hermitage Road @ Westwood Ave [NW](9)
7:25 amSTOP Lanvale Ave @ Maple Shade Lane [SE](10)
7:27 amEND Teakwood Ave @ Hill Monument Pkwy [S](11)

1600 West Laburnum Ave
7:30 amDEST Holton Elementary(12)



4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RP220  Holton RG PM

Bus:220-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:01 pm
Total Time:16:01
Distance:4.89 mi.

1600 West Laburnum Ave
2:45 pmORIGIN Holton Elementary(1)

2:46 pmSTART Teakwood Ave @ Hill Monument Pkwy [N](2)
2:47 pmSTOP Lanvale Ave @ Maple Shade Lane [NW](3)
2:49 pmSTOP Hermitage Road @ Westwood Ave [NW](4)
2:50 pmSTOP Chatham Road @ Wilmington Ave [SE](5)
2:52 pmSTOP Lamont St @ Wilmington Ave [SE](6)
2:53 pmSTOP Lamont St @ Palmyra Ave [NW](7)
2:54 pmSTOP Lamont St @ Westwood Ave [NW](8)
2:55 pmSTOP Westwood Ave @ Suffolk Road [N](9)
2:57 pmSTOP Wentbridge Road @ Loxley Road [W](10)
2:58 pmSTOP Whitby Road @ Lamont St [SW](11)

The Birches Apts
3:01 pmEND W Graham Road @ Langston Ave [NE]



4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RA221  Holton RG AM

Bus:221-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:7:02 am
End Time:7:30 am
Total Time:27:41
Distance:4.81 mi.

7:02 amSTART Seminary Ave@Claremont Ave(1)
7:04 amSTOP Chamberlayne Ave @ Ordway Ave [W](2)
7:06 amSTOP Walton Ave @ Chamberlayne Ave [SW](3)
7:09 amSTOP Rennie Ave @ Seminary Ave [NE](4)
7:11 amSTOP Rennie Ave @ Brook Road [NE](5)
7:13 am(stop) W Brookland Park Blvd @ Seminary Ave [SW](6)
7:13 amSTOP Sherwood Ave @ Northumberland Ave [NE](7)
7:15 amSTOP Hammond Ave @ Seminary Ave [SW](8)
7:17 amSTOP Edge Hill Rd & Seminary Ave [NW](9)
7:18 amSTOP Edge Hill Road @ Northumberland Ave [NE](10)
7:21 amSTOP Overbrook Road @ Northumberland Ave [SW](11)
7:22 amSTOP Overbrook Road @ Seminary Ave [SW](12)
7:24 amEND Chamberlayne Ave @ Hammond Ave [SE](13)

1600 West Laburnum Ave
7:30 amDEST Holton Elementary(14)



4/24/2023 3:29:49 PM Richmond Public Schools Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For 346RP221  Holton RG PM

Bus:221-NORTH

Anchor Abbr:346

Anchor Name:Holton Elementary Start Time:2:45 pm
End Time:3:01 pm
Total Time:16:10
Distance:6.07 mi.

1600 West Laburnum Ave
2:45 pmORIGIN Holton Elementary(1)

2:48 pmSTART Chamberlayne Ave @ Hammond Ave [SE](2)
2:50 pmSTOP Overbrook Road @ Seminary Ave [NE](3)
2:50 pmSTOP Overbrook Road @ Northumberland Ave [NE](4)
2:51 pmSTOP Edge Hill Road @ Northumberland Ave [SW](5)
2:52 pmSTOP Edge Hill Rd & Seminary Ave [SW](6)
2:53 pmSTOP Seminary Ave @ Hammond Ave [SE](7)
2:54 pmSTOP Northumberland Ave @ Sherwood Ave [SE](8)
2:55 pm(stop) Seminary Ave @ W Brookland Park Blvd [SE](9)
2:56 pm(stop) Rennie Ave @ Brook Road [SW](10)
2:56 pmSTOP Rennie Ave @ Seminary Ave [SW](11)
2:57 pm(stop) Chamberlayne Ave @ Westwood Ave [SE](12)
2:58 pmSTOP Walton Ave @ Chamberlayne Ave [NE](13)
2:59 pm(stop) Ordway Ave @ Chamberlayne Ave [NE](14)
3:01 pmEND Claremont Ave @ Seminary Ave [NE]


